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Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 2 Length:
Package Level 3 Units:
Product Packing Type:

Ambient Air Temperature:

Function:
IIT Publishing Status:
Insulation Material:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Recommended Screw Driver:
Spacing:
Suitable For:

General Information
AL4-M3
1SNA206721R0100
3472599997905
AL4-M3 Test Sockets

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Connection Devices »  Terminal Blocks Accessories »  Test Sockets

Ordering
3472599997905
50 piece
74153300

Dimensions
5 mm
5 mm
12.5 mm
1.1 g

Container Information
50 piece
125 mm
5 mm
170 mm
0.055 kg
3472599997905
5000 piece
300 mm
150 mm
500 mm
240000 piece
Bag

Environmental
Operation -55 ... +110 °C

Additional Information
Test Sockets
Level 0 - Information enabled
Brass
AL
Test Device
3.5 mm
4 mm
D2.5/8.ADO
D4/8.ADO
D4/8.D2.P.SF
D6/8.ADO
D6/8.ADO.RS
D6/8.D2.ADO
D6/8.ST.RS
M10/10
M16/12
M4/6
M4/8.D2.SF
M4/8.D2.SF.NC
M6/8
M6/8.D
M6/8.ST
ML10/13.SF
ML10/13.SN
MU10/13.SF
MU10/13.SN
MU10/14.5.SF

AL4-M3



Tightening Torque:

Object Classification Code:

MU10/14.5.SN
ZS10-PE-R1
ZS10-R1
ZS10-ST
Manufacturer 0.6 N·m

Classifications
X

 



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.
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